Pen Selwood 10k Results
10/04/2016

Forename |Club

Position No |Surname

RN OO B[N =

321 |Burden
296 Bridge
330|Hawkins
304 Brooke
289 (Shea
363 | Topham
308 |Reid
341|Goldsmid
272 |Brooke
333 |Parker
343 |Harris
364 |Kennedy
302 |Jurd

362 | Topham
320 Stickland

Phill
Philip
Tim
Orlando
Barry
David
Martin
Graham
Nick
Fez
Thomas
Hayden
Mike
Chris
Andrew

326 |Meneaud-Lissenburg |Gerard

277 |Hutchings
313 | Whiffen
356 Carr

349 Hill

276 |Hutchings
309|Denham
271|Cramond
303|Norman
324 |Kellett
325 |Nixon
318 | Maxted
328 |Humphrys
358 |Bridge
267 |Parham
270|Stanglewicz
331|Dodge
294 |Brand
285 |Fitton
339 |Wetherilt
336 |Gaffney
340 Martin
348 |Tibbatts
335/|Parcell
310 |Strelley
293 |Saunders
354 |Lomas
319|Fletcher
342 |Goldsmid
323 |Membury
361 |Cowley
290 |Dunk

281 |Johnston
306 Lamb

Lynn
Graham
Simon
Stephen
Gerry
Mel
Doug
Kirsty
Nicholas
Brad
Malcom
John-Paul
Adrifid
Adele
Anna
Richard
Lynn
Kevin
Tim
Marcos
Andrew
Joanne
Geoff
Trevor
Lindsay
Steve
Dall
Catherine
Linda
John
Simon
Steve
Abi

Pen Selwood 10k - 10/04/2016

Taunton AC

Wells City Harriers
Wells City Harriers

Yeovil Town RC

Wells City Harriers

Dorset Doddlers
Yeovil Town RC

Lordshill Road Runners

Wimborne AC

Wimborne AC
Wimborne AC
Wimborne AC

Wells City Harriers

Wimborne AC
Yeovil Town RC
Poole AC

Gillingham Trotters

Yeovil Town RC

Yeovil Town RC
Yeovil Town RC

Yeovil Town RC
Frome RC

North Dorset Tri
Frome RC

Poles Ahead
Yeovil Town RC
Yeovil Town RC

City of Salisbury A&RC

Wells City Harriers

Yeovil Town RC
Dorset Doddlers
Vcac

Gender Age | Time

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

38
19
44
32
40
21
41
55
63
53
27
20
56
55
45
59
50
46
51
50
66
41
59
36
53
48
67
43
47
49
35
58
54
36
56
47
40
37
65
60
39
66
40
53
47
59
65
50
36

00:35:02
00:35:17
00:37:48
00:38:16
00:41:29
00:41:33
00:41:52
00:42:11
00:43:02
00:43:53
00:44:02
00:44:42
00:44:46
00:45:45
00:46:44
00:46:55
00:47:03
00:47:30
00:47:54
00:48:49
00:49:18
00:49:23
00:49:34
00:50:05
00:50:31
00:50:34
00:51:00
00:51:10
00:51:44
00:51:54
00:52:01
00:52:06
00:52:22
00:52:23
00:52:32
00:52:56
00:53:29
00:54:02
00:54:13
00:54:20
00:54:25
00:55:08
00:55:14
00:55:30
00:55:33
00:55:51
00:55:55
00:56:29
00:56:38
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Position No |Surname

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

287 |Zdenek
288 |Harkness
337 Gaffney
332 |Ward
329|Scaifr
359 |Daxter
269 |Thomas
307 |Taylor
273 |Brooke
327 Loveless
315|Broom
312|Clarke
299 |Hannam
355|Parham
283 |Pollard
295 |Meare
365 |Chandler
292 |Almeida
305 [Knight
357 |Kirby
353 Burden
346 |Marsh
275 |Beedle
301 Venn-Coogan
314|McKenna
350 |Hawkins
347 Smith
316 | Waiford
317 |Waiford
360 |Daxter
351 |Hawkins
268 |Mills

300 |Day

322 |Brooks
338 |Askew
291 |Franklin
344 Ratcliffe
352 |McFarland
274 |Foord
345|Case
284 \Walker
282 |Dillon
334 |Parcell
278 Esdaile
279 |Littlechild
280 |Cullimore
311 |Abbott
298 |Fitzpatrick
286 |Cadwaladr

Gregor
Liam
Lucy
Louise
Peter
Sheila
Duncan
Rebecca
Flora
Andy
Lyn
Vanessa
Jean
Rebecca
Mark
Nicola
Julie
Carrie
Stacy
Alexandra
Susie
Robert
Elaine
Sally
Jane
Corinne
Elliot
Paul
Sally
Leslie
Adam
Sarah
Deborah
Katie
Hilary
Kay
Clare
Hillary
Doreen
Jacklyn
Suzan
Christine
Stella
Claudia
Brian
Valerie
Richard
Jackie
Sue

Frome RC

Frome RC

Yeovil Town RC
Human Energy Wool

Dorset Doddlers
Crewkerne RC
Gillingham Trotters

Gillingham Trotters
Avon Valley Runners

Yeovil Town RC

Yeovil Town RC
Yeovil Town RC

Yeovil Town RC
Bruton Bimblers
Bruton Bimblers
Yeovil Town RC
Crewkerne RC
Wells City Harriers

Poles Ahead
Gillingham Trotters
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead
Poles Ahead

Pen Selwood 10k - 10/04/2016

Gender Age | Time

Male |68
Male |35
Female 44
Female |50
Male |66
Female |57
Male |41
Female |49
Female |63
Male |49
Female |47
Female |41
Female 52
Female |18
Male |56
Female |30
Female |37
Female |57
Female |36
Female |37
Female |35
Male |33
Female |48
Female |39
Female |37
Female |59
Male |24
Male |52
Female |50
Male |59
Male |64
Female |45
Female |49
Female |39
Female |55
Female |73
Female |51
Female 64
Female |70
Female |51
Female |66
Female |70
Female 62
Female |72
Male |71
Female |69
Male |76
Female |56
Female |53

00:56:52
00:56:52
00:57:24
00:57:25
00:57:36
00:58:26
00:59:10
00:59:32
00:59:44
00:59:52
01:00:11
01:00:49
01:02:13
01:02:15
01:02:22
01:02:27
01:02:39
01:02:54
01:03:12
01:03:22
01:03:23
01:03:37
01:03:58
01:04:14
01:04:41
01:04:42
01:05:24
01:06:00
01:06:00
01:08:33
01:10:08
01:10:32
01:10:55
01:11:02
01:15:15
01:17:06
01:21:32
01:21:53
01:26:01
01:27:44
01:38:18
01:38:19
01:39:52
01:42:15
01:42:16
01:42:16
01:43:28
01:50:03
01:53:08
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Pen Selwood 10k Prizes

10/04/2016
Prize Name Club Time
Ist Male Phill Burden Taunton AC 00:35:02
2nd Male Philip Bridge = Wells City Harriers 00:35:17
3rd Male Tim Hawkins  |Wells City Harriers |00:37:48

Ist Female Lynn Hutchings 'Wimborne AC 00:47:03
2nd Female Mel Denham | Yeovil Town RC  00:49:23
3rd Female Kirsty Norman | Gillingham Trotters |00:50:05

Ist Male Vet | Barry Shea 00:41:29
2nd Male Vet |Martin Reid 00:41:52
1st Female Vet |Adele Parham 00:51:54
2nd Female Vet Lynn Brand Frome RC 00:52:22

Pen Selwood 10k - 10/04/2016 Page 1



